AN

Titan Darts

Sarah 509-844-7417

League Start Time is 10:00am

$11.00 per player

Dartboard Standings File for LHCS5 - LARIAT HC DBLS SPRING 25

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins
:

Team | Games | Win % | Win
———————————————————— e e  atat e
SCUDMUFFINS | 221 | 59.3 | 13
MAMMAS BOY AND MOM | 221 | 58.8 | 13
SLEIGHIN IT | 221 | 58.4 | 12
WEED N WHISKEY | 221 | 57.5 | 12
WALK OFF HAT TRICK | 221 | 55.2 | 12
SHUT UP JOHN | 221 | 51.6 | 11
LETTUCE WIN | 221 | 49.3 | 10
PRIME TIME | 204 | 42.2 | 8
SORRY NOT SORRY | 221 | 39.4 | 8
GIMMIE COFFEE | 204 | 39.2 | 8
TIGHT BUTTHOLES | 204 | 36.8 | 7
———————————————————— R e e e e e e

Combined X01/Cricket games,

Player

TIM ODONNELL
RD SUDDETH
CHAD WOOD

JOHN ALLEN
SHANE MCCALL
LEE CHRISTIE
BRANDON DUKE
RYAN HOLLINGSWORTH
CHRIS MILENDER
KEITH HORNING
MARIA CAMPBELL
VIKKI WESTMORELAND
TINA MCCALL
JANET WOOD
TONY RAMOS
LARRY ANDREWS
CHERYLON KNUTH
HAN CHOUP
MARISSA RAWE
TERRY ANDERSON
TRACY ALLEN
IRENE KENNEDY
LOUISA SKOOG

Report Date: 5/10/2025 10:31 PM
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sorted by MPR:

| Losses |
fommm - +
| 90 |
| 91 |
| 92 |
| 94 |
| 99 |
| 107 |
| 112 |
| 118 |
| 134 |
| 124 |
| 129 |
oo +
Games | MPR
_______ P
208 | 2.94
208 | 2.70
208 | 2.70
208 | 2.32
208 | 2.26
192 | 2.21
208 | 2.07
208 | 2.05
208 | 1.96
208 | 1.87
208 | 1.78
192 | 1.67
192 | 1.63
208 | 1.59
192 | 1.58
32 | 1.52
208 | 1.45
192 | 1.45
192 | 1.43
208 | 1.43
176 | 1.37
208 | 1.24
208 | 1.15
_______ PR
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HstTon

HstOut |
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